Termini individualnih razgovora za roditelje

Prezime i ime

e-mail adresa

Termin - A turnus

Termin - B turnus

Adamovié¢ Nikolina

kresicnikolina@gmail.com

Utorak 15.40 - 16.25

Utorak 9.40 - 10.25

Alinjak Irena

irena.alinjak@gmail.com

Utorak 10.40 - 11.25

Utorak 14.50 - 15.35

Andri¢ Monika

monika.andric10@gmail.com

Utorak 14.50 - 15.35

Utorak 14.50 - 15.35

Babi¢ Sanja

sanjababic82@gmail.com

Petak 15.40 - 16.25

Petak 9.40 - 10.25

Barisi¢ Tomislav

tomislav.barisic@gmail.com

Srijeda 8.50 - 9.35

Srijeda 16.40 - 17.25

Beni¢ Tomislava

tomislava_gavran@yahoo.co
m

Ponedjeljak 16.40-17.25

Ponedjeljak 8.50 - 9.35

Bitunjac Marin

marin.bitunjac@gmail.com

Petak 13.10 - 13.55

Petak 12.15 - 13.00

Boskovi¢ Jasna

jasnaboskovic@msn.com

Srijeda 17.30 - 18.15

Srijeda 8.00 - 8.45

Cviji¢ Marina

marina.cvijic@skole.hr

Petak 17.30 - 18.15

Petak 8.00 - 8.45

Cabraja Josipa

josipacabrajal7 @gmail.com

Petak 8.50 - 9.35

Petak 16.40 - 17.25

Cmeljesevi¢ Alen

alen.cmeljesevic@gmail.com

Utorak 14.50 - 15.35

Utorak 10.40 - 11.25

Corni Lidija

lidija.corni@gmail.com

Srijeda 9.35 - 10.25

Srijeda 15.40 - 16-25

Domazet Betina

betina.domazet@gmail.com

Petak 8.00 - 8.45

Petak 17.30 - 18.15



https://admin.skole.hr/ca/show?type=ai_admin
https://admin.skole.hr/ca/show?type=ai_admin

Dosli¢ Buro

doslicdjuro@gmail.com

Cetvrtak 15.40 - 16.25

Cetvrtak 9.40 - 10.25

Puri¢ Tomislav

tomadjuric@gmail.com

Utorak 16.40 - 17.25

Utorak 8.50 - 9.35

Gajger Tatjana

tgajger81@gmail.com

Petak 14.50 - 15.35

Petak 10.40 - 11.25

Gavran David

davidgavran@gmail.com

Petak 16.40 - 17.25

Petak 8.50 - 9.35

Gelo Kristina

gelokristina5@gmail.com

Ponedjeljak 8.00 - 8.45

Ponedjeljak 17.30
18.15

Gojkovi¢ Marina

gojkovicO6@yahoo.com

Srijeda 14.50 - 15.35

Srijeda 9.40 - 10.25

Ivanis Hrvoje

hrvoje.ivanis@gmail.com

Utorak 14.50 - 15.35

Utorak 10.40 - 11.25

Ivanis Tanja

horvatical13@gmail.com

Utorak 15.40 - 16.25

Utorak 9.40 - 10.25

Jakovljevic¢ Jelena

jelena.jakovljevic@skole.hr

Petak 8.50 - 9.35

Petak 16.40 - 17.25

Jergovic Toli¢ Snjezana

snjezana_jergovic@yahoo.co
m

Ponedjeljak 9.40 - 10.25

Ponedjeljak 15.40
16.25

Kapulica Mateja

dujak.mateja@gmail.com

Srijeda 8.50 - 9.35

Srijeda 16.40 - 17.25

Katusi¢ Tihomir

katusic.tihomir@gmail.com

Ponedjeljak 9.35 - 10.25

Ponedjeljak 15.35
16.25

Kauzlari¢ Snjezana

snjezana.kauzlaric@skole.hr

Ponedjeljak 11.25-12.10

Ponedjeljak 14.00
14.45

Kljai¢ BoZana

bozana.kljaic@gmail.com

Petak 16.40 - 17.25

Petak 8.50 - 9.35

Knezevi¢ Goran

goran.knezevic@skole.hr

Petak 9.40 - 10.25

Petak 15.40 - 16.25



mailto:goran.knezevic@skole.hr

Krstic¢evic Nikolina

nikolina.krsticevic@gmail.co
m

Cetvrtak 11.30 - 12.15

Cetvrtak 14.00 - 14.45

Lavrencic Leo

pablorulz24@gmail.com

Petak 10.40 - 11.25

Petak 14.50 - 15.35

Leko Ksenija

ksenija.leko@gmail.com

Petak 13.10 - 13.55

Petak 16.40 - 17.25

Lipovac Mira

mira.lipovac@gmail.com

Petak 8.50-9.35

Petak 16.40 - 17.25

Lutz Panti¢ Natalija

nlutz90@gmail.com

Ponedjeljak 13.10 - 13.55

Petak 12.20 - 13.00

Marti¢ Franjo

franjosbO@gmail.com

Cetvrtak 14.00 - 14.45

Cetvrtak 11.30 - 12.15

Matanic¢ Mirta

mirta.matanic1982@gmail.c
om

Ponedjeljak 8.00 - 8.45

Ponedjeljak 17.30
18.15

Matanovi¢ Feri¢ Mihaela

fericka@gmail.com

Utorak 16.40 - 17.25

Utorak 11.30 - 12.15

Mati¢-Hess Darija

darija.matichess@gmail.com

Srijeda: 9.40 - 10.25

Srijeda: 15.40 - 16.25

Miscancuk Emira

emira.miscancuk@gmail.co
m

Ponedjeljak 11.30 - 12.15

Ponedjeljak 14.00
14.45

Nemet-Kosijer
Andrijana

andrijanank@gmail.com

Cetvrtak 17.30 - 18.00

Cetvrtak 8.00 - 8.45

Norac Ines

ines.norac@skole.hr

Cetvrtak 10.25 - 11.10

Cetvrtak 14.45 - 15.30

Parlov Zeljko

parlovzeljko947 @gmail.com

Petak 9.40 - 10.25

Petak 15.40 - 16.25

Prcela lva

prcela.iva@gmail.com

Petak 14.50 - 15.35

Petak 10.40 - 11.25
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Radovanovié¢ Marija

radovanovic.marija82@gmail
.com

Ponedjeljak 10.40 - 11.25

Ponedjeljak 14.50 -
15.35

Serti¢ Andrea

serticandrea@yahoo.com

Srijeda 15.40 - 16.25

Srijeda 9.40 - 10.25

Stani¢ Mirjana

mirjana.stanicl@gmail.com

Ponedeljak 9.40 - 10.25

Ponedjeljak 15.40 -
16.25

Stic¢inski Sanja

sanja.sticinski@gmail.com

Ponedjeljak 16.40 - 17.25

Ponedjeljak 8.50-9.35

Suchy Tajana

tajana.culjak@skole.hr

Srijeda 10.40 - 11.25

Srijeda 14.50 - 15.35

Sebalj Kornelija

kornelija.sebalj2608 @ gmail.
com

Srijeda 10.40 - 11.25

Ponedjeljak 15.40 -
16.25

Sebalj Zavor Mihaela

mihaela.zavor@gmail.com

Srijeda 15.40 - 16.25

Srijeda 9.40 - 10.25

Simunovié¢ Sanja

svelikan@gmail.com

Ponedjeljak 17.30 - 18.15

Ponedjeljak 8.00 - 8.45

Spehar Blazevi¢ Martina

tina.spehar@gmail.com

Petak 10.40 - 11.25

Petak 14.50 - 15.35

Terzi¢ lvana

terzic.ivana.sb@gmail.com

Srijeda 16.40-17.25

Srijeda 8.50 - 9.35

Vodopija Jozefina

jozefinavodopija@gmail.com

Utorak 17.30 - 18.15

Utorak 8.00 - 8.45

Zavor Goran

gzavor@gmail.com

Srijeda 8.00 - 8.45

Srijeda 17.30 - 18.15

Zdjelarevi¢ Ana

anazdjelarevic@gmail.com

Cetvrtak 8.00 - 8.45

Cetvrtak 17.30 - 18.15

Zekusié Danijela

dzekusic@yahoo.com

Srijeda 16.40 - 17.25

Srijeda 8.50 - 9.35

Zubak lvona

copyivona2@gmail.com

Srijeda 12.15 - 13.00

Srijeda 13.00 - 14.00
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Zubovi¢ Janja

janjazubovic@gmail.com

Ponedjeljak 9.40 - 10.25

Ponedjeljak 15.40
16.25

Zukanovi¢ Marija

marijal77 @gmail.com

Utorak 8.50 - 9.35

Utorak 16.40 - 17.25




